Kru$noman Terénni Triatlon MOST - Z4ci - Celkové, 23.07.2016

# Jméno
Cmunt Ondfej (2003)
Novak Adam (2002)
Kucharova Karolina (2004)
Flanderka Ales (2004)
Chytilova Adéla (2004)
NEMEZ Jan (2002)
Kaslova Kristyna (2002)
Jitik Adam (2005)
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Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:13

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

Plavecky klub Litvinov

Cas

10:32:55,00
10:38:02,00
10:38:46,00
10:39:10,00
10:42:54,00
10:49:41,00
10:51:49,00
10:54:41,00

Plavani
10:03:43,00()
10:01:36,00()
10:03:01,00()
10:04:20,00()
10:05:10,00()
10:06:47,00()
10:06:33,00()
10:09:52,00()

1. depo
00:00:42,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:02:14,00()

2. depo
00:15:10,00()
00:18:36,00()
00:18:07,00()
00:16:53,00()
00:18:24,00()
00:18:23,00()
00:22:35,00()
00:19:19,00()

Béh
00:13:20,00()
00:16:51,00()
00:16:52,00()
00:16:59,00()
00:18:33,00()
00:22:46,00()
00:21:42,00()
00:23:16,00()



